


2

About

Homak Manufacturing was founded in 1947 in Chicago by Sigmund H. Danziger.  The name 
“Homak” was coined after a sign that Sigmund saw on a hat store. Originally a manufacturer of steel 
kitchen cabinets, Homak expanded its product offerings in the 1960s to include a separate line of 
hardware products such as toolboxes, tool cabinets, and other accessories. Homak’s hardware line 
remained strong and was accepted in many major retail businesses of its time. Following Sigmund’s 
death in 1979, his wife, Gertrude, ran the company for 25 years. Under Gertrude’s guidance, Homak 
extended its product line with automotive, hospital, and sporting goods.

In January of 2005 Homak was acquired by JVA and moved its office to western Pennsylvania.  Its 
facility now resides in the Wampum Underground Commerce Center. Today, Homak emphasizes tool 
storage. The full product line consists of Hand-Carry Toolboxes, Tool Bags, Parts Organizers, Tool 
Storage Cabinets, Workbenches, Garage Furniture, Safety Cabinets, Spill Containment Systems,  
P.B. & E. Products, and Accessories. Each item is manufactured to exceed customers’ expectations and 
to provide strength and dependability to the consumer.



c o n t e n t s
Table of 

Index ............................42 Warranty Info............. 43



4

20'' Industrial  Tool
 Tote  Steel  Toolbox

20" Industrial  2  Drawer 
Friction toolboxes

20'',  24"  &  32"  
Industrial Toolboxes

20" Industrial  3  Drawer 
Friction toolboxes

Solid Industrial Quality Construction
Brown Wrinkle Powder Coat Paint Finish

Steel Tool Tray Included 
Hasp and Staple for Lockable Security 

Manufactured Using a High Grade of Steel for Maximum Durability
21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel

Solid Industrial Quality Construction
Brown Wrinkle or Red Powder Coat Paint Finish

Secured by HMC High Security Tubular Locking Mechanism
Dual Locking Clasps

21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel

Solid Industrial Quality Construction
Brown Wrinkle or Red Powder Coat Paint Finish
Secured by HMC High Security Tubular Locking Mechanism
Dual Locking Clasps
21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel

Solid Industrial Quality Construction
Brown Wrinkle Powder Coat Paint Finish 
Hasp and Staple for Lockable Security 
Manufactured Using a High Grade of Steel for Maximum Durability
Lid Secured by a Triple-Clasp System
21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel
Steel Tool Tray Included
7 3/4” Height from Base to Tray

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

BW00252200

BW/RD00202200

BW00200200
BW00200240
BW00200320

BW/RD00203200

20”

20 1/8”

20 1/8”
24 1/8”
32 1/8”

20 1/4”

7 7/8”

8 5/8”

8 5/8”
8 5/8”
8 5/8”

8 3/4”

7 1/4”

9 3/4”

9 3/4”
9 3/4”
9 3/4”

13 3/4”

9 lbs

16.3 lbs

13 lbs
14.5 lbs
18 lbs

17 lbs

10 lbs

18 lbs

14 lbs
16 lbs
20 lbs

19 lbs

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc
1 pc
1 pc

1 pc

Top Till 20” 8 3/8” 2 1/4”
2 Drawers 18 1/4” 7 3/8” 2 1/4”

Top Till 19 5/8” 8 1/4” 2 1/4”
2 Drawers 18 1/4” 7” 2 1/4”
1 Drawer 18 1/4” 7” 3”

Handcarry Toolboxes

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

20” Industrial Steel Toolbox

20” Industrial Toolbox
24” Industrial Toolbox
32” Industrial Toolbox

20” 2 Drawer Hand Carry

20” 3 Drawer Hand Carry

MAXIMUM  CAPACITY
60 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITY
60 lbs



Steel Hip  Roof  
Hand Carry Toolbox

13" Transparent Plastic 
Hand  Carry Toolbox

18" & 22"  Industrial 
Cantilever  Toolboxes

20"  Flat  top  Steel  Hand 
Carry Toolbox

Solid Industrial Quality Construction
Red Powder Coat Paint Finish

Internal Steel Tray (Excluding RD00116616)
Hip Roof Design

Hasp and Staple for Lockable Security 
21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel

Clear, Break-Resistant Plastic Design for Visible Storage
2 Inner Trays Raise Out of Toolbox When Opened

Secured by Single Clasp Locking System
Molded Plastic Fold-Down Carrying Handle

4 Individual Shelves for More Organization
Bottom Storage Space for Larger Tools and Accessories
Triple Clasp System
Hasp and Staple for Lockable Security 
21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel

Solid Professional Quality Construction
Red or Black Powder Coat Paint Finish
Double Clasp Locking System 
Internal Steel Tray
Hasp and Staple for Lockable Security 
21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

RD00116616
RD00119200
RD00119819

TP00113067

BW00210180
BW00210220

BK/RD00120920

16”
19”
19”

13 5/8”

18 1/8”
22 1/8”

20”

6”
6”
7”

7 3/4”

10”
10”

8 1/2”

4”
6 1/2”
8 1/2”

6 1/8”

12 5/8”
12 5/8”

9”

3.5 lbs
8 lbs
9.5 lbs

2 lbs

18.3 lbs
21 lbs

11.5 lbs

5.5 lbs
11 lbs
11 lbs

16.5 lbs

19.5 lbs
22.5 lbs

13.5 lbs

1 pc
1 pc
1 pc

8 pcs

1 pc
1 pc

1 pc

18” - 4 Trays 16 1/4” 4 3/4” 1”
22” - 4 Trays 20 1/4” 4 3/4” 1 1/2”

Handcarry Toolboxes

5

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

18” Cantilever Toolbox
22” Cantilever Toolbox

16” Steel Hip Roof Hand Carry
19” Steel Hip Roof Hand Carry
19” Steel Hip Roof Hand Carry (Tall)

20” Flat Top Steel Hand Carry

13” Transparent Plastic Toolbox

MAXIMUM  CAPACITY
60 lbs



6

20'' 2  Drawer 
ball-bearing toolbox

Solid Industrial Quality Construction
Red or Black Powder Coat Paint Finish

Ball-Bearing Drawer Slides
Hasp and Staple for Lockable Security 

21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel

MODEL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PC WT CASE WT CASE QTY
BK/RD01022001 20” 8 5/8” 9 7/8” 14 lbs 16 lbs 1 pc

Top Till 19 1/2” 8 1/4” 2”
2 Drawers 17 1/4” 7 1/2” 1 3/4”

Top Till 19 1/2” 8 1/4” 2”
3 Drawers 17 1/4” 7 1/2” 1 1/4”

20" 3  Drawer  
ball-bearing toolboxes

Red Metal/Black Plastic 
Roll Away  Toolbox

Solid Industrial Quality Construction
Red or Black Powder Coat Paint Finish
Ball-Bearing Drawer Slides
Hasp and Staple for Lockable Security 
21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel

Painted Steel Body with Plastic Reinforced Corners
Retractable Aluminum Handle for Easy Mobility
Molded Plastic Carrying Handle Folds Into the Top of the Box
Secured with Double Clasp System
Lift-Out Plastic Tray Included
Two 5”x 2” Rubberized Wheels for On-The-Go Storage

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

BK/RD01032101

RD00423002

20 1/2”

23 1/4”

8 5/8”

14 5/8”

11 7/8”

16 1/2”

18 lbs

30 lbs

23 lbs

35 lbs

1 pc

1 pc

Handcarry Toolboxes

Red metal/black plastic 
hand  carry  toolbox

Painted Steel Body with Plastic Reinforced Corners
Lift-Out Plastic Tray included

Full-Length Aluminum Handle for a Sturdy, Balanced Grip
Secured with Double Clasp System

Hasp and Staple for Lockable Security 
MODEL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PC WT CASE WT CASE QTY
RD00115004
RD00120004
RD00122504
RD00126110

15”
19 1/2”
22 5/8”
26”

10 5/8”
7 7/8”
9 3/4”
11”

9 7/8”
9 7/8”
9 7/8”
9 7/8”

5.2 lbs
6.5 lbs
8 lbs
9.4 lbs

31.2 lbs
39.6 lbs
32.8 lbs
37.48 lbs

6 pcs
6 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

20” 2 Drawer Ball Bearing Hand Carry

20” 3 Drawer Ball Bearing Hand Carry

Roll Away Toolbox

Red Metal/Black Plastic 15” Hand Carry
Red Metal/Black Plastic 20” Hand Carry
Red Metal/Black Plastic 23” Hand Carry
Red Metal/Black Plastic 26” Hand Carry

Designed to Work with 23” Red Metal
/Black Plastic Toolbox (RD00122504)

MAXIMUM  CAPACITY
80 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITY
80 lbs



Black Plastic Toolboxes 
with Beveled  Lid

Removable Plastic Lid Storage Compartments for Small Hardware
Bolt-On Handle and Full Length Hinge Guard

Rugged Plastic Design
Lift-Out Plastic Tray Included

MODEL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PC WT CASE WT CASE QTY
BK00116004
BK00119005
BK00122006

16”
19 3/8”
22 3/8”

7 1/4”
9”
11 1/4”

7 1/8”
9 7/8”
11 1/2”

3.12 lbs
4.53 lbs
6.33 lbs

21 lbs
21.3 lbs
28.6 lbs

6 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs

Black Plastic Toolboxes 
with  metal latches

Transparent  Plastic 
Hand Carry  Toolbox

Secured with Double Clasp System
Bolt-On Plastic Carrying Handle
Rugged Plastic Design
Lift-Out Plastic Tray Included

Clear, Break-Resistant Plastic Design for Visible Storage
Removable Tray Equipped with Molded Handle
Secured By Single Clasp Locking System, Padlock Design
100% Polypropylene

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

BK00216001
BK00219001
BK00222001

TP00112055
TP00115088

TB00108028
TB00112011
TB00122543

16”
18 3/4”
21 7/8”

12”
15 1/2”

8 5/8”
12 1/2”
20 1/4”

8 7/8” 
10”
11 7/8”

5 7/8” 
8”

8 1/2”
8”
6 1/2”

6 5/8”
9 5/8”
11”

5 5/8”
8 1/4”

17 1/2”
9”
7 1/2”

3.12 lbs
4.23 lbs
6.33 lbs

1 lbs
2.5 lbs

3 lbs
3 lbs
6lbs

21 lbs
21.3 lbs
28.6 lbs

12.6 lbs
16.6 lbs

20 lbs
27.5 lbs
29 lbs

6 pcs
6 pcs
4 pcs

12 pcs
6 pcs

6 pc
8 pc
4 pc

Handcarry Toolboxes

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
8” Electrician’s Tool Bag
12” Tool Bag
22 1/2” Tool Bag

7

TB0010828

8" Electrician's  Bag
28 Storage Pockets
Includes Plastic Storage Box
Durable Polyester Material
Includes Shoulder Strap

TB00112011

12" Tool Bag
11 Storage Pockets
Includes Plastic Storage Box
Durable Polyester Material
Includes Shoulder Strap

TB00122543

22  1/2" Tool Bag
43 Storage Pockets

Shoulder Strap Included
Durable Polyester Material



Plastic Storage

6  and 12  Bin  Portable 
Plastic Organizers

Textured Aluminum Carrying Handle for Easy Transportation
Removable Storage Bins for Organizing Small Hardware and Parts
Dual Textured Aluminum Latching System Secures Lid to Organizer

Transparent Plastic Lid for Easy Viewing of Organizer Contents

MODEL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PC WT CASE WT CASE QTY
HA01106015
HA01112019

15”
19”

4 3/8”
4 3/8”

13 1/2”
16 1/2””

3.5 lbs
5.5 lbs

30 lbs
22 lbs

8 pc
4 pc

Portable Plastic
Parts  Organizers

Plastic organizers with 
removable  Bins

Top Till Storage Compartment Secured with Single Clasp System
Bolt-On Plastic Carrying Handle for Easy Transportation
Four Transparent, Removable plastic Boxes for Storage of Small Parts
Each Box Secured with Dual Plastic Latching System
Clear Front Door Secured with Dual Push-Latches

Small and Large Removable Plastic Bins
Lid Secured with Two Plastic Latches
Easy-Grip Handle
Clear Lid for Easy Selection

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

HA01040101
HA01040121

HA01109225
HA01112425
HA01122238

10 7/8”
12 1/2”

7 1/4”
13”
13”

6 7/8”
8 1/4”

2 3/8”
4 1/4”
2 3/8”

10 1/4”
12 1/2”

13 1/2”
16 1/2”
16 1/2”

2.9 lbs
4.8 lbs

1 lbs
3 lbs
2 lbs

37.5 lbs
30.9 lbs

26 lbs
38 lbs
42 lbs

12 pcs
6 pcs

20 pcs
10 pcs
16 pcs

Storage Boxes

Plastic  Double-Sided Organizer

Great for Organizing Small Hardware
Lid Secured with two Plastic Latches

Clear Lid for Easy Selection
7 Permanent Compartments with Adjustable/Removable Dividers

12 Permanent Compartments with Adjustable/Removable Dividers
Great for Organizing Small Hardware

Lid Secured with two Plastic Latches
Clear Lid for Easy Selection

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

HA01086175
HA01088175

HA01423075

8”
8”

16 1/2”

1 3/4”
1 3/4”

4”

6 1/4”
8”

12 1/4”

1.5 lbs
1.5 lbs

3 lbs

36 lbs
36 lbs

31 lbs

24 pc
24 pc

10 pcs

9 bins 
HA01109225

12 bins 
HA01112425

22 bins 
HA01122238

8

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

6 Bin Portable Plastic Organizer
12 Bin Portable Plastic Organizer

10” Portable Parts Organizer
12” Portable Parts Organizer

Short Storage Box
Tall Storage Box

9 Bin Organizer
12 Bin Organizer
22 Bin Organizer

Plastic Double Sided Organizer



9
Plastic Storage

Plastic  Organizer 
Tray with 6 Dividers

Parts Organizers  with  Drawers

Individual  Plastic  Bins

Great for Organizing Small Hardware
Molded Plastic Carrying Handle
6 Removable/Adjustable Tray Dividers
Rugged Plastic Design

Great for Organizing Small Hardware and Accessories
Clear Drawers for Easy Selection
Wall Mountable

Great for Cleaning Up Clutter
Three Convenient Sizes to Choose From

Durable Plastic Material
Easily Stacked

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

HA01016116

HA01012001
HA01018001
HA01024152
HA01030102
HA01039001

HA01010644
HA01051612
HA01001595

16 3/4”

10 1/4”
14 3/4”
19 3/4”
19 7/8”
14 3/4”

4 1/8”
5 7/8”
7 7/8”

11 1/8”

6 1/4”
6 1/4”
6 1/4”
6 1/4”
6 1/4”

6 1/2”
9 3/8”
13 1/8”

6 1/4”

9 1/2”
18 1/2”
15 5/8”
10”
18 1/2”

3”
4 7/8”
6 1/8”

2 lbs

4 lbs
5.5 lbs
6 lbs
4.5 lbs
5.5 lbs

.22 lbs

.38 lbs

.5 lbs

42 lbs

13 lbs
11 lbs
25 lbs
19 lbs
11 lbs

24.3 lbs
22 lbs
13 lbs

20 pcs

4 pcs
2 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
2 pcs

100 pcs
50 pcs
15 pcs

12 Drawers 
HA01012001

18 Drawers 
HA01018001

24 Drawers 
HA01024152

30 Drawers 
HA01030102

39 Drawers 
HA01039001

8" Portable  Parts  Organizer
5 Removable Compartments

Great for Fishing Lures or Hardware
High Visibility Color for Outdoor Use

Convenient Carrying Handle

MODEL
WIDTH
DEPTH

HEIGHT
PC WT

CASE WT
CASE QTY

HA01053029

7 1/2”

4 1/2”

7 1/2”

1.5 lbs

31 lbs
20 pcs

Plastic  Bin Sets  
and  Replacements

Sets Include Mounting Brackets

MODEL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PC WT CASE WT CASE QTY
HA01010643
HA01001593
HA01080643
HA01040954

4 1/8”
5 7/8”
4 1/8”
5 7/8”

6 1/2”
9 3/8”
6 1/2”
9 3/8”

3”
4 7/8”
13 1/2”
12 1/2”

.22 lbs

.38 lbs
1.5 lbs
1.5 lbs

24.3 lbs
22 lbs
20 lbs
16.5 lbs

100 pcs
50 pcs
10 pcs
8 pcs

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

12 Drawer Organizer
18 Drawer Organizer
24 Drawer Organizer
30 Drawer Organizer
39 Drawer Organizer

Small Red Bin
Medium Blue Bin
Large Yellow Bin

Small Replacement Bin
Large Replacement Bin
Small Set of 8
Large Set of 4



24.5   DEPth
" Full Length

Dr er Lift L ch

Drawer Locking

Alum in
Pulls

UV Protected 

High  Gloss 

Powder Coat Finis h

,
100L BS
Per Slid e

Pair

EVA FOAMDrawer Liners

19 Gauge Steel Cons truction

100 lbs/200 lbs100  lbs/200 lbs
Drawer CapacitI ES



11

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Full Length Aluminum Drawer Pulls 

EVA Drawer Liners and Top Mat Included  
Replaceable Ball-Bearing Drawer Slides

Full-Extension Gas Struts
Lift Latch Drawer Pulls

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PC WT SHIP WT

** Cabinet height without Casters: 32 7/8”* Cabinet width with handle: 58 5/8”

**Cabinet height without Casters: 32 7/8”

54” Pro 2 Series Top Chest
54” Pro 2 Series Roller Cabinet

189 lbs
316 lbs

224 lbs
379 lbs

54”
54 1/2”*

21 3/8”
39”**

24 1/4”
24 1/2”

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHTModel
BK/BL/RD02054602
BK/BL/RD04054012

10-DR CABINET
2 Drawers
4 Drawer
1 Drawer
1 Drawer
1 Drawer
1 Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
15 1/4”
32”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
32”
49 5/8”

21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

1 3/4”
1 3/4”
4 5/8”
8 5/8”
8 5/8”
3 3/4”

2
2 
2
4
4
2

SLIDES
6-DR CHEST
Top Till
2 Drawers  
2 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

53 5/8”
15 1/4”
32”
15 1/4”
32”

23 7/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

7 1/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
5 1/4”
5 1/4”

-
2 
2
2
2

SLIDES

41'' pro ii  SERIES  Combo

54'' pro ii  SERIES  Combo

Top Chest

18,016
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

19,891
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Full Length Aluminum Drawer Pulls 

EVA Drawer Liners and Top Mat Included  
Replaceable Ball-Bearing Drawer Slides

Full-Extension Gas Struts
Lift Latch Drawer Pulls

Model Width Depth Height PC WT CASE WT
BK/BL/RD02041062
BK/BL/RD04041092

40 1/2”
41”*

24 1/4”
24 1/2”

21 3/8”
39”**

163 lbs
241 lbs

180 lbs
260 lbs

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.0 mm
0.8 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.0 mm
0.8 mm

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
520 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
520 lbs

9-DR CABINET
1 Drawer
2 Drawers
2 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer
1 Drawer
1 Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
36 3/8”
11 3/4”
31”
31”
11 3/4”
31”
11 3/4”

21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8” 
21 1/8”

3 3/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
6 1/8”
6 1/8”
7 1/8”
7 1/8”

2 
2
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 

SLIDES

6-DR CHEST
Top Till
2 Drawers
1 Drawer
2 Drawers
1 Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
40 5/8”
22 1/8”
22 1/8”
11 3/4”
11 3/4”

23 7/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

7 1/4”
1 3/4”
5 1/4”
1 3/4”
5 1/4”

-
2
2
2
2

SLIDES

Pro II

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
41” Pro 2 Series Top Chest
41” Pro 2 Series Roller Cabinet

Avai lable in 3  C olors

Avai lable in 3  C olors

* Cabinet width with handle: 45 1/8”

Top Chest

13,293
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

18,010
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space



12

36'' pro ii  SERIES  Combo

27'' pro ii  SERIES  Combo

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Full Length Aluminum Drawer Pulls 

EVA Drawer Liners and Top Mat Included  
Replaceable Ball-Bearing Drawer Slides

Full-Extension Gas Struts
Lift Latch Drawer Pulls

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Full Length Aluminum Drawer Pulls 

EVA Drawer Liners and Top Mat Included  
Replaceable Ball-Bearing Drawer Slides

Full-Extension Gas Struts
Lift Latch Drawer Pulls

Model

Model

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Height

Height

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

BK/BL/RD02036052
BK/BL/RD04036072

BK/BL/RD02027052
BK/BL/RD04027702

35 1/4”
36”*

26 1/2”
27”*

24 1/4”
24 1/2”

24 1/4”
24 1/2”

21 3/8”
39”**

21 3/8”
39”**

138 lbs
224 lbs

113 lbs
172 lbs

154 lbs
242 lbs

123 lbs
186 lbs

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.0 mm
0.8 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.0 mm
0.8 mm

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
520 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
520 lbs

7-DR CABINET
5 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
31”
31”
31”

21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

1 3/4”
4 5/8”
6 1/8”

2 
2
2

SLIDES
5-DR CHEST
Top Till
2 Drawers  
2 Drawers
1 Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
35 1/4”
31”
14 1/2”
31”

23 7/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

7 1/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
2 1/4”

-	
2
2
2

SLIDES

7-DR CABINET
5 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
22 1/8”
22 1/8”
22 1/8”

21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

1 3/4”
4 5/8”
6 1/8”

2
2
2

SLIDES
5-DR CHEST
Top Till
1 Drawers  
2 Drawers
1 Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
26 1/2”
22 1/8”
10”
22 1/8”

23 7/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

7 1/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
2 1/4”

-	
2
2
2

SLIDES

Pro II

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
36” Pro 2 Series Top Chest
36” Pro 2 Series Roller Cabinet

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
27” Pro 2 Series Top Chest
27” Pro 2 Series Roller Cabinet

**Cabinet height without Casters: 32 7/8”

**Cabinet height without Casters: 32 7/8”

Avai lable in 3  C olors

Avai lable in 3  C olors

* Cabinet width with handle: 40 1/8”

* Cabinet width with handle: 31 1/8”

Top Chest

10,939
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

12,770
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Top Chest

7,200
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

9,115
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space



13

5 Drawers
Open Space

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
16”
21 1/2”

21 1/8”
21 1/8”

1 3/4”
35 1/4”

2 
-

SLIDES

5 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
9 5/8”
9 5/8”
9 5/8”

21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

1 3/4”
4 5/8”
6 1/8”

2
2
2

SLIDES

18,968
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

3,965
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

BK/BL/RD08022052

BK/BL/RD08014552

21 1/2”

14 1/2”

24 1/2”

24 1/2”

53 5/8”

32 7/8”

160 lbs

131 lbs

189 lbs

144 lbs

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.0 mm
0.8 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.0 mm
0.8 mm

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
520 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
520 lbs

Pro  II  Series Side  Locker

Pro  II  Series Side  Cabinet

Full-Length Aluminum Drawer Pulls with Black Plastic End Caps
Removable Ball-Bearing Glides in Every Drawer

EVA Foam Drawer Liners Included
Lift Latch Drawer Pulls

Full-Length Aluminum Drawer Pulls with Black Plastic End Caps
Removable Ball-Bearing Glides in Every Drawer

EVA Foam Drawer Liners Included
Lift Latch Drawer Pulls

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

22” Pro II Side Locker

14 1/2” Pro II Side Cabinet

Avai lable in 3  C olors

Avai lable in 3  C olors



14

100 lbs/200 lbs100  lbs/200 lbs
Drawer CapacitI ES



15

Removable Ball-Bearing Drawer Glides Safely Hold Up To 100 lbs
Contoured, Scoop-Style Drawer Pulls With Black Plastic Endcaps
Six 6” x 2” Roller Casters; 2 Fixed, 4 Swivel With Locking Levers

3.2 mil Epoxy-Polyester Powder Coat Paint Finish
Full-Length, Contoured Grip Metal Push Handle

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Full-Extension Gas Struts Inside Top Till

EVA Drawer Liners Included
Double Wall Construction

H2Pro

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

** Cabinet height without Casters: 39 1/2”

** Cabinet height without Casters: 39 1/2”

72” H2Pro Series Top Chest
72” H2Pro Series Roller Cabinet

56” H2Pro Series Top Chest
56” H2Pro Series Roller Cabinet

286 lbs
585 lbs

251 lbs
383 lbs

308 lbs
607 lbs

265 lbs
412 lbs

71 3/4”
72 1/8”*

55 3/4”
56 1/4”*

20 5/8”
46 3/4”**

23 7/8”
45 3/4”**

21 3/4”
22 7/8”

21 3/4”
22 7/8”

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

Model

Model

BK/BL/RD02010720
BK/BL/RD04021720

BK/BL/RD02056072
BK/BL/RD04056082

72'' H2Pro  SERIES  Combo

56'' H2Pro  SERIES  Combo

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.5 mm
1.2 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.5 mm
1.2 mm

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
550 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
550 lbs

10-DR CHEST 21-DR CABINET
Top Till
2 Drawers  
1 Drawers
4 Drawers
2 Drawers
1 Drawer

6 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer
6 Drawers
6 Drawers
1 Drawer

WIDTH WIDTHDEPTH DEPTHHEIGHT HEIGHT
68 3/8”
12 1/4”
12 1/4”
37 1/2”
12 1/4”
12 1/4”

12 1/4”
12 1/4”
37 5/8”
37 5/8”
12 1/4”
12 1/4”

20 1/2”
20”
20”
20”
20”
20”

19 7/8”
19 7/8”
19 7/8” 
19 7/8”
19 7/8”
19 7/8”

3”
3”
6 1/4”
3”
3”
6 1/4”

4”
8 7/8”
8 7/8”
4”
4”
8 7/8”

-	
2
4
2
2
4

2	
4
4
2
2
4

SLIDES SLIDES

8-DR CHEST
Top Till
5 Drawers  
2 Drawers
1 Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
52 1/4”
29 5/8”
19”
19”

21 1/2”
20 1/4”
20 1/4”
20 1/4”

3 7/8”
2 1/4”
2 1/4”
5 1/2”

- 
2
2
4

SLIDES
8-DR CABINET
1 Drawer
1 Drawer
6 Drawers
Compartment
- Compartment Drawers

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
29 1/4”
19 7/8”
29 1/4”
20”
19”

19 3/4”
19 3/4”
19 3/4”
22”
19”

6 1/4”
6 1/4”
3 1/4”
27 3/4”
3 1/2”

4
4
3
-
2

SLIDES

Removable Ball-Bearing Drawer Glides Safely Hold Up To 100 lbs
Full-Extension Gas Struts Inside Top Till, EVA Drawer Liners Included

Contoured, Scoop-Style Drawer Pulls With Black Plastic Endcaps
Four 6” x 2” Roller Casters; 2 Fixed, 2 Swivel With Locking Levers

Lockable Cabinet Compartment With Two Pull-Out Drawers
3.2 mil Epoxy-Polyester Powder Coat Paint Finish
Full-Length, Contoured Grip Metal Push Handle

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Double Wall Construction

Avai lable in 3  C olors

Avai lable in 3  C olors

* Cabinet width with handle: 76 1/4”

* Cabinet width with handle: 60 3/8”

Top Chest

19,207
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

36,393
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Top Chest

14,949
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

28,586
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space



16

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

** Cabinet height without Casters: 36 1/2”* Cabinet width with handle: 46 1/8”

* *Cabinet height without Casters: 36 1/2”

41” H2Pro Series Top Chest
41” H2Pro Series Roller Cabinet

36” H2Pro Series Top Chest
36” H2Pro Series Roller Cabinet

213 lbs
303 lbs

182 lbs
256 lbs

227 lbs
325 lbs

189 lbs
276 lbs

41 1/8”
42”*

35 1/4”
36 1/8”*

24 1/2”
43 3/4”**

24 1/2”
42 1/4”**

21 3/4”
22 7/8”

21 3/4”
22 7/8”

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

Model

Model

BK/BL/RD02041091
BK/BL/RD04041062

BK/BL/RD02036081
BK/BL/RD04036061

41'' H2Pro  SERIES  Combo

36'' H2Pro  SERIES  Combo

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.5 mm
1.2 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.5 mm
1.2 mm

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
550 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
550 lbs

9-DR CHEST
Top Till
4 Drawers  
1 Drawer
3 Drawers
1 Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
37 3/4”
21 5/8”
21 5/8”
12 5/8”
12 5/8”

20 1/8”
20 1/8”
20 1/8”
20 1/8”
20 1/8”

3 7/8”
2 5/8”
5 5/8”
2 5/8”
8 1/2”

- 
2
4
2
4

SLIDES

8-DR CHEST
Top Till
4 Drawers  
3 Drawers
1 Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
30 7/8”
6 1/4”
30 7/8”
30 7/8”

21 1/2”
20”
20”
20”

3 7/8”
2 3/4”
2 3/4”
5 1/2”

- 
2 
2
4

SLIDES

6-DR CABINET
Pullout Work Station
1 Drawer
5 Drawers
Compartment
- Compartment Drawers

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
36 3/4”
36 3/4”
21 5/8”
14”
12 3/4”

15 3/4”
19 7/8”
19 7/8”
14 3/4”
18 3/4”

-
4 7/8”
4 1/2”
23 1/4”
4 1/2”

4
4
3
-
2

SLIDES

6-DR CABINET
Pullout Work Station
5 Drawers
1 Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
30 7/8”
30 7/8”
30 7/8”

19”
19 7/8”
19 7/8”

-
3 3/8”
5 3/4”

2
2
4

SLIDES

Removable Ball-Bearing Drawer Glides Safely Hold Up To 100 lbs
Full-Extension Gas Struts Inside Top Till, EVA Drawer Liners Included

Contoured, Scoop-Style Drawer Pulls With Black Plastic Endcaps
Four 6” x 2” Roller Casters; 2 Fixed, 2 Swivel With Locking Levers

Lockable Cabinet Compartment With Two Pull-Out Drawers
3.2 mil Epoxy-Polyester Powder Coat Paint Finish
Full-Length, Contoured Grip Metal Push Handle

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Double Wall Construction

Removable Ball-Bearing Drawer Glides Safely Hold Up To 100 lbs
Full-Extension Gas Struts Inside Top Till, EVA Drawer Liners Included

Contoured, Scoop-Style Drawer Pulls With Black Plastic Endcaps
Four 6” x 2” Roller Casters; 2 Fixed, 2 Swivel With Locking Levers

Lockable Cabinet Compartment With Two Pull-Out Drawers
3.2 mil Epoxy-Polyester Powder Coat Paint Finish
Full-Length, Contoured Grip Metal Push Handle

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Double Wall Construction

H2Pro

Avai lable in 3  C olors

Avai lable in 3  C olors

* Cabinet width with handle: 40 1/4”

Top Chest

14,121
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

18,032
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Top Chest

12,438
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

13,971
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space



17

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

18” H2Pro Series Side Cabinet

19” H2Pro Series Side Locker

171 lbs

153 lbs

175 lbs

157 lbs

18”

19”

44”

65 3/8”

22 1/2”

22 1/4”

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

Model

Model

BK/BL/RD08018070

BK/BL/RD08019602

18'' H2Pro  SERIES  Side  Cabinet

19'' H2Pro  SERIES  Side  Locker

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.5 mm
1.2 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.5 mm
1.2 mm

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
550 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
550 lbs

1 Drawer
5 Drawers
1 Drawer

2 Drawers
2 Shelves

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

12 3/8”
12 3/8”
12 3/8”

12 1/2”
18 1/2”

19 1/4”
19 1/4”
19 1/4”

18”
19 3/4”

1 1/2”
3 1/8”
7 3/8”

3 5/8”
5/8”

2
2
2

2
-

SLIDES

SLIDES

Compatible with 72”, 56”, 41” and 36” H2Pro Units
Drawer Liners and Top Mat Included

Replaceable Ball Bearing Drawer Slides
HMC High Security Tubular Locking System

Two 6” x 2” Casters

Compatible with 72”, 56”, 41” and 36” H2Pro Units
Drawer Liners and Top Mat Included

Replaceable Ball Bearing Drawer Slides
2 Drawers with Replaceable Ball-Bearing Drawer Slides

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
2 Height Adjustable Storage Shelves

Two 6” x 2” Casters

H2Pro

5,836
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Avai lable in 3  C olors

Avai lable in 3  C olors19,252
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

H2Pro Series Stainless steel  top

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Stainless Steel
Wood

0.6 mm
1.5 inches

MODEL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PC WT CASE WT
SS05072004
SS05056004
SS05041004

72”
56”
41”

22”
22”
22”

1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”

76 lbs
58 lbs
44 lbs

79 lbs
61 lbs
47 lbs

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
72” H2Pro Series Stainless Steel Top
56” H2Pro Series Stainless Steel Top
41” H2Pro Series Stainless Steel Top



18

24   DEPth"

Power Outl et

Full Length

awer Lift Latch
Drawer LockingAlum inum Pulls

Custom PVC FOAM
Drawer Liners

18 Gauge Steel Cons truction

Dr

COLORSCOLORS 100 lbs/200 lbs100  lbs/200 lbs
Drawer CapacitI ES



19

72'' RS  PRO  SERIES  Combo

54'' RS  PRO  SERIES  Combo

Full-Length Aluminum Drawer Pulls with Black Plastic End Caps
Removable Ball-Bearing Glides in Every Drawer

PVC Foam Drawer Liners Included
Lift Latch Drawer Pulls

3 Power Outlets in Top Till
Available in 5 Bold Colors

Full-Length Aluminum Drawer Pulls with Black Plastic End Caps
Removable Ball-Bearing Glides in Every Drawer

PVC Foam Drawer Liners Included
Lift Latch Drawer Pulls

3 Power Outlets in Top Till
Available in 5 Bold Colors

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

BK/BL/RD/LG/OG02072120
BK/BL/RD/LG/OG04072160

BK/BL/RD/LG/OG02065800
BK/BL/RD/LG/OG04056010

71 1/2”
72”*

54”
54 1/2”*

23 1/2”
24”

23 1/2”
24”

21 3/8”
40 3/8”**

21 3/8”
40 3/8”**

356 lbs
508 lbs

257 lbs
370 lbs

393 lbs
563 lbs

279 lbs
397 lbs

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.2 mm
1.2 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.2 mm
1.2 mm

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
660 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
660 lbs

16-DR CABINET
4 Left Drawers
1 Left Drawer 
1 Left Drawer
Top Right Drawer
4 Middle Drawer
1 Middle Drawer
2 Right Drawers
1 Right Drawer
1 Right Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
50”
32”
32”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”

21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”

1 1/2”
3 3/4”
8 1/2”
3 3/4”
1 1/2”
8 1/2”
1 1/2”
3 3/4”
8 1/2”

2	
2
4
2
2
4
2
2
4

SLIDES

12-DR CHEST
Top Till
3 Left Drawers 
1 Left Drawer
3 Right Drawers 
1 Right Drawer
3 Middle Drawers 
1 Middle Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
71 1/2”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
32”
32”

25 1/2”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”

4 1/2”
1 3/4”
5”
1 3/4”
5”
1 3/4”
5”

-	
2
4
2
4 
2 
4

SLIDES

10-DR CABINET
Top Drawer
4 Left Drawers
1 Left Drawer
2 Right Drawers
1 Right Drawer
1 Right Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
49 5/8”
32”
32”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”

21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

3 5/8”
1 3/4”
8 5/8”
1 3/4”
4 5/8”
8 5/8”

2 
2
2
4
2
4

SLIDES
8-DR CHEST
Top Till
3 Left Drawers  
1 Left Drawer
3 Right Drawers
1 Right Drawer  

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
52 1/2”
32”
32”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”

23”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”

3 1/4”
1 3/4”
5 1/8”
1 3/4”
5 1/8”

- 
2
2
2
2

SLIDES

RS PRO

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
72” RS Pro Series Top Chest
72” RS Pro Series Roller Cabinet

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
54” RS Pro Series Top Chest
54” RS Pro Series Roller Cabinet

** Cabinet height without Casters: 33”** Cabinet width with handle: 76 1/8”

** Cabinet height without Casters: 33”* Cabinet width with handle: 58 5/8”

Top Chest

19,234
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

24,704
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Top Chest

14,300
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

19,800
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space



20

41'' RS  PRO  SERIES  Combo

36'' RS  PRO  SERIES  Combo

Full-Length Aluminum Drawer Pulls with Black Plastic End Caps
Removable Ball-Bearing Glides in Every Drawer

PVC Foam Drawer Liners Included
Lift Latch Drawer Pulls

3 Power Outlets in Top Till
Available in 5 Bold Colors

Full-Length Aluminum Drawer Pulls with Black Plastic End Caps
Removable Ball-Bearing Glides in Every Drawer

PVC Foam Drawer Liners Included
Lift Latch Drawer Pulls

3 Power Outlets in Top Till
Available in 5 Bold Colors

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

BK/BL/RD/LG/OG02004173
BK/BL/RD/LG/OG04004193

BK/BL/RD/LG/OG02036040
BK/BL/RD/LG/OG04036070

40 1/2”
41”*

35 1/4”
36”*

23 1/2”
24”

23 1/2”
24”

21 3/8”
39”**

21 3/8”
39”**

209 lbs
289 lbs

162 lbs
237 lbs

226 lbs
308 lbs

177 lbs
259 lbs

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.2 mm
1.2 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.2 mm
1.2 mm

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
520 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
520 lbs

9-DR CABINET
Top Drawer
2 Left Drawers
1 Left Drawer
1 Left Drawer
2 Right Drawers
1 Right Drawer
1 Right Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
36 1/2”
22”
22”
22”
12”
12”
12”

21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”

3 1/2”
1 1/2”
6”
7”
1 1/2”
6”
7”

2	
2
2
2
2
2
2

SLIDES

7-DR CHEST
Top Till
3 Left Drawers  
1 Left Drawer
2 Right Drawers
1 Right Drawer  

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
39 1/2”
22”
22”
12”
12”

23”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”

3 1/4”
1 3/4”
5 1/4”
1 3/4”
1 3/4”

-	
2
2
2	
2

SLIDES

7-DR CABINET 4-DR CHEST
5 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer

Top Till
3 Drawers  
1 Drawer

WIDTH WIDTHDEPTH DEPTHHEIGHT HEIGHT
31”
31”
31”

35 1/2”
31”
31”

21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

23”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

1 3/4”
4 5/8”
6 1/8”

3 1/4”
1 3/4”
5 1/8”

2 
2 
2

-
2 
2 

SLIDES SLIDES

RS PRO

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
41” RS Pro Series Top Chest
41” RS Pro Series Roller Cabinet

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
36” RS Pro Series Top Chest
36” RS Pro Series Roller Cabinet

**Cabinet height without Casters: 33”

** Cabinet height without Casters: 33”

* Cabinet width with handle: 45 1/8”

* Cabinet width with handle: 40 1/8”

Top Chest

10,984
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

14,281
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Top Chest

9,597
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

12,770
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space



21

Full-Length Aluminum Drawer Pulls with Black Plastic End Caps
Removable Ball-Bearing Glides in Every Drawer

PVC Foam Drawer Liners Included
Lift Latch Drawer Pulls

Stainless Steel Top Included
Available in 5 Bold Colors

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.2 mm
1.2 mm

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
520 lbs

27'' RS  PRO  SERIES  Combo
Full-Length Aluminum Drawer Pulls with Black Plastic End Caps

Removable Ball-Bearing Glides in Every Drawer
PVC Foam Drawer Liners Included

Lift Latch Drawer Pulls
3 Power Outlets in Top Till

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

BK/BL/RD/LG/OG02027401
BK/BL/RD/LG/OG04027770

BK/BL/RD/LG/OG08014070
BK/BL/RD/LG/OG08022070

26 1/2”
27”*

14 1/2”
22”

23 1/2”
24”

24”
24”

21 3/8”
39”**

32 7/8”
35 1/4”

132 lbs
197 lbs

147 lbs
180 lbs

143 lbs
213 lbs

158 lbs
198 lbs

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.2 mm
1.2 mm

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
520 lbs

7-DR CABINET

4-DR CHEST

5 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer

Top Till
3 Drawers  
1 Drawer

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

22 1/8”
22 1/8”
22 1/8”

25 1/2”
22 1/8”
22 1/8”

21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

23”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

1 3/4”
4 5/8”
6 1/8”

3 1/4”
1 3/4”
5 1/8”

2
2
2

-
2
2

SLIDES

SLIDES

RS PRO

RS Pro  Series Side  Cabinets

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
27” RS Pro Series Top Chest
27” RS Pro Series Roller Cabinet

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
14 1/2” RS Pro Series Side Cabinet
22” RS Pro Series Side Cabinet

4,116
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

14.5" Cabinet

7,209
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

22" Cabinet

** Cabinet height without Casters: 33”

5 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer

5 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer

WIDTH

WIDTH

22” CABINET

14.5” CABINET

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

17 1/2”
17 1/2”
17 1/2”

10”
10”
10”

21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

1 3/4”
4 5/8”
6 1/8”

1 3/4”
4 5/8”
6 1/8”

2 
2 
2

2 
2 
2

SLIDES

SLIDES

* Cabinet width with handle: 31 1/8”

Top Chest

6,814
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

9,115
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space



22

RS Pro  Series Side  Locker

RS Pro  Series Stainless steel  top

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Stainless Steel
Wood

1.0 mm
1.5 inches

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
Drawers

1.2 mm
1.2 mm

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
520 lbs

Full-Length Aluminum Drawer Pulls with Black Plastic End Caps
Removable Ball-Bearing Glides in Every Drawer

PVC Foam Drawer Liners Included
Lift Latch Drawer Pulls

Available in 5 Bold Colors

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

BK/BL/RD/LG/OG08021050

SS05072185
SS05056185
SS05041244

22”

71 3/8”
53 3/8”
40 3/8”

24”

23 3/8”
23 3/8”
23 3/8”

53 5/8”

1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”

205 lbs

74 lbs
63 lbs
42 lbs

243 lbs

80 lbs
56 lbs
49 lbs

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

22” RS Pro Series Side Locker

72” RS Pro Series Stainless Steel Top
54” RS Pro Series Stainless Steel Top
41” RS Pro Series Stainless Steel Top

RS PRO

20,959
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

5 Drawers
Open Space

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
16”
21 1/2”

21 1/8”
22 3/4”

1 5/8”
35 3/8”

2 
-

SLIDES



23



24

72" HXL PRO  SERIES  Combos

60" HXL PRO  SERIES  Combos

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

HX0207200(1/2/3)
HX0207215(1/2/3)
HX0407217(1/2/3)

HX0206000(1/2/3)
HX0207210(1/2/3)
HX0407213(1/2/3)

72”
72”
72”*

60”
60”
60”*

30”
30”
30”

30”
30”
30”

26 1/8”
26 1/8”
45 1/4”**

26 1/8”
26 1/8”
45 1/4”**

257 lbs
562 lbs
912 lbs

226 lbs
436 lbs
723 lbs

270 lbs
575 lbs
925 lbs

232 lbs
442 lbs
729 lbs

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame 1.2 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame 1.2 mm

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

265 lbs
900 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

265 lbs
900 lbs

Lift-Latch Drawer Pulls With Black Plastic Endcaps
Six 6” x 2” Roller Casters; 4 Swivel With Locking Levers

2 Full-Length Metal Push Handles
Individual Locking Drawer to Keep Personal Items Safe

Power Strip Included

Lift-Latch Drawer Pulls With Black Plastic Endcaps
Six 6” x 2” Roller Casters; 4 Swivel With Locking Levers

2 Full-Length Metal Push Handles
Individual Locking Drawer to Keep Personal Items Safe

Power Strip Included

13-DR CHEST

9-DR CHEST

CANOPY

17-DR CABINET

10-DR CABINET

Top Till
4 Drawers
3 Drawers
1 Drawer
4 Drawers

Top Till
1 Drawer
3 Drawers
1 Drawer
4 Drawers

Overall Interior

1 Drawer
1 Drawer
5 Drawers
5 Drawers
1 Drawer
2 Drawers
3 Drawers

1 Drawer
1 Drawer
2 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer
2 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

71 1/2”
32”
32”
13 1/4”
13 1/4”

56 1/2”
14 3/4”
14 3/4”
37”
37”

68”

48 3/4”
48 3/4”
14 1/2”
14 1/2”
14 1/2”
31”
31”

54 3/4”
54 3/4”
14 3/4”
14 3/4”
14 3/4”
37”
37”
37”

28 1/8”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”

28 1/8”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”

28 3/4”

28 1/8”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”

27 1/4”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”

2 3/4”
1 7/8”
4 5/8”
4 5/8”
1 7/8”

2 3/4”
7”
1 1/4”
4”
1 1/4”

24”

4”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
4 1/4”
9 3/4”
1 1/2”
4 1/4”

4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
4”
9 1/2”
1 1/4”
4”
9 1/2”

CANOPY
Overall Interior

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
56” 28 3/4” 24”

-
2
4
4
2

-
2
2
2
2

2
2
2
2
4
2
2

2
2
2
2
4
2
2
4

SLIDES

SLIDES

SLIDES

SLIDES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

72” HXLPro Series Canopy
72” HXLPro Series Top Chest
72” HXLPro Series Roller Cabinet

60” HXLPro Series Canopy
60” HXLPro Series Top Chest
60” HXLPro Series Roller Cabinet

HXL PRO

** Cabinet height without Casters: 37 1/4”

** Cabinet height without Casters: 37 1/4”

* Cabinet width with handle: 76 1/8”

* Cabinet width with handle: 64 1/8”

Avai lable in 3  C olors

1 32
Model  # =  Last Digit

Avai lable in 3  C olors

1 32
Model  # =  Last Digit

Top Chest

28,547
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Canopy

47,772
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

39,665
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Top Chest

17,765
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Canopy

39,810
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Roller Cabinet

38,580
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space



25

HXL PRO  SERIES  Side Cabinet

HXL PRO  SERIES  Side Locker

30  Piece Hook  Set

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

HX08015061
HX08015062
HX08015063

HX08024001
HX08024002
HX08024003

AC741

15 1/4”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”

24”
24”
24”

30”
30”
30”

30”
30”
30”

37 1/4”
37 1/4”
37 1/4”

63 1/2”
63 1/2”
63 1/2”

215 lbs
215 lbs
215 lbs

321 lbs
321 lbs
321 lbs

220 lbs
220 lbs
220 lbs

328 lbs
328 lbs
328 lbs

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame
SS Top

1.2 mm
1.0 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body/Frame 1.2 mm

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

265 lbs
900 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

265 lbs
900 lbs

Lift-Latch Drawer Pulls With Black Plastic Endcaps
Two 6” x 2” Roller Casters

Stainless Steel Top

Lift-Latch Drawer Pulls With Black Plastic Endcaps
Two 6” x 2” Roller Casters

Organize Your Tools So They’re Easily Accessible
15 Different Hook Styles

Compatible with HXL Canopy, CTS, and Workstations

SIDE CABINET

LOCKER

2 Drawer
1 Drawer
2 Drawers
1 Drawer

2 Adjustable Drawers
4 Drawers
Open Space

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

10”
10”
10”
10”

18 3/4”
18 3/4”
20 3/8”

27 1/4”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”
27 1/4”

27 1/4”
27 1/4”
28 5/8”

1 3/8”
3”
4 1/8”
9 5/8”

1 1/2”
4 1/8”
38 1/2

2
2
2
4

2
2
-

SLIDES

SLIDES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

HXLPro Series Side Cabinet - Black
HXLPro Series Side Cabinet - Blue
HXLPro Series Side Cabinet - Red

HXLPro Series Side Locker - Black
HXLPro Series Side Locker - Blue
HXLPro Series Side Locker - Red

30 Piece Hook Set

HXL PRO

7,997
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

24,136
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Avai lable in 3  C olors

1 32
Model  # =  Last Digit

Avai lable in 3  C olors

1 32
Model  # =  Last Digit



Compatible with:
BK/BL/RD04072160
BK/BL/RD04056010
BK/BL/RD04004193
BK/BL/RD04036070
Found Pages19-20

CTS

Each CTS 
Set  comes with 

Everything you need  to 
get  your work space organized!

Canopy for Overhead Storage
Support Beams Hold the Canopy and Connect it to the Cabinet

Base Guards to Prevent Small Objects from Rolling Under Your Unit
Durable Stainless Steel Top Makes for the Perfect Work Surface
Stainless Steel Back Splash, in Solid and Tool-Board Designs

Optional Counter-Top Seams for Multiple Unit Set-Up



27

72" CTS  SET

54" CTS  SET

Easily Assembled by 2 People

Set Includes Roller Cabinet, Canopy, Support Beams, 
Base Guard, Back Splash of Your Choice, Stainless 

Steel Top and Leg Levelers

See Roller Cabinet on Page 19

Easily Assembled by 2 People

Set Includes Roller Cabinet, Canopy, Support Beams, Base 
Guard, Back Splash of Your Choice, Stainless Steel Top 

and Leg Levelers

See Roller Cabinet on Page 19

CTS

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

BK/BL/RDCTS72001
BK/BL/RDCTS72002

72”
72”

24”
24”

79 1/2”
79 1/2”

778 lbs
778 lbs

861 lbs
861 lbs

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

72” CTS Set (Solid Back Splash)
72” CTS Set (Toolboard Back Splash)

72" Canopy

20,736
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

54" Canopy

15,696
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

Canopy Dimensions
Depth
Height

16”
18”

Canopy Dimensions
Depth
Height

16”
18”

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Canopies 165 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Canopies 165 lbs

BK/BL/RDCTS54001
BK/BL/RDCTS54002

54” CTS Set (Solid Back Splash)
54” CTS Set (Toolboard Back Splash)

54”
54”

24”
24”

79 1/2”
79 1/2”

597 lbs
597 lbs

633 lbs
633 lbs

10-DR CABINET
Top Drawer
4 Left Drawers
1 Left Drawer
2 Right Drawers
1 Right Drawer
1 Right Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
49 5/8”
32”
32”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”

21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

3 5/8”
1 3/4”
8 5/8”
1 3/4”
4 5/8”
8 5/8”

2 
2
2
4
2
4

SLIDES

16-DR CABINET
4 Left Drawers
1 Left Drawer 
1 Left Drawer
Top Right Drawer
4 Middle Drawer
1 Middle Drawer
2 Right Drawers
1 Right Drawer
1 Right Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
50”
32”
32”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”
15 1/4”

21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”

1 1/2”
3 3/4”
8 1/2”
3 3/4”
1 1/2”
8 1/2”
1 1/2”
3 3/4”
8 1/2”

2	
2
4
2
2
4
2
2
4

SLIDES

Toolboard back splash compatible with 30 pc hook set (seen on page 25)

Toolboard back splash compatible with 30 pc hook set (seen on page 25)



28

41" Canopy

11,808
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

36" Canopy

10,368
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

BK/BL/RDCTS41001
BK/BL/RDCTS41002

41” CTS Set (Solid Back Splash)
41” CTS Set (Toolboard Back Splash)

41”
41”

24”
24”

79 1/2”
79 1/2”

461 lbs
461 lbs

504 lbs
504 lbs

MODEL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PC WT CASE WTPRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BK/BL/RDCTS36001
BK/BL/RDCTS36002

36” CTS Set (Solid Back Splash)
36” CTS Set (Toolboard Back Splash)

36”
36”

24”
24”

79 1/2”
79 1/2”

382 lbs
382 lbs

415 lbs
415 lbs

MODEL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PC WT CASE WTPRODUCT DESCRIPTION

41" CTS  SET
Easily Assembled by 2 People

Set Includes Roller Cabinet, Canopy, Support Beams, Base 
Guard, Back Splash of Your Choice, Stainless Steel Top 

and Leg Levelers

See Roller Cabinet on Page 20

Canopy Dimensions
Depth
Height

16”
18”

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Canopies 165 lbs

36" CTS  SET
Easily Assembled by 2 People

Set Includes Roller Cabinet, Canopy, Support Beams, Base 
Guard, Back Splash of Your Choice, Stainless Steel Top 

and Leg Levelers

See Roller Cabinet on Page 20

Canopy Dimensions
Depth
Height

16”
18”

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Canopies 165 lbs

CTS

9-DR CABINET
Top Drawer
2 Left Drawers
1 Left Drawer
1 Left Drawer
2 Right Drawers
1 Right Drawer
1 Right Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
36 1/2”
22”
22”
22”
12”
12”
12”

21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”
21 1/4”

3 1/2”
1 1/2”
6”
7”
1 1/2”
6”
7”

2	
2
2
2
2
2
2

SLIDES

7-DR CABINET
5 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
31”
31”
31”

21 1/8”
21 1/8”
21 1/8”

1 3/4”
4 5/8”
6 1/8”

2 
2 
2

SLIDES

Toolboard back splash compatible with 30 pc hook set (seen on page 25)

Toolboard back splash compatible with 30 pc hook set (seen on page 25)



29

CTS  Canopies

CTS  Support Beams

Base Guard

CTS Seams
CTS Adjustable Legs

Full-Extension Gas Struts
Cutouts for Electronics 

Anchors  Overhead Canopy and Btack Splash to base unit
Comes in sets of 2 or 3

Keeps Objects from Rolling Under the Base Unit
Gives your CTS Configuration a Finished Look

Used to Anchor Multiple Units Together
Creates a Seamless, Uniform Counter-top

Keeps Small Parts from Falling Between Units
Stainless Steel Plated for Durability

Pack Includes Four Leg Levelers
Height Adjustable

Stainless Steel Plated for Durability
Easy to Clean Surface

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH DEPTH

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS PACKAGE DIMENSIONS

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

BK/BL/RD057202000
BK/BL/RD055400000
BK/BL/RD054100000

AP05547200
AP05413600

BK05720001
BK05540001
BK05410001

AP05000000 AP41547200

BS05720101
BS05540101
BS05410101
BS05720102
BS05540102
BS05410102

72”
54 1/2”
40 1/2”

75”
75”

73”
55”
41 3/4”

24” 26 7/8”

72”
54”
41”
72”
54”
41”

16”
16”
16”

6”
6”

8”
8”
8”

1 1/8” 9 3/8”

21”
21”
21”
21”
21”
21”

18”
18”
18”

1 3/8”
1 3/8”

2”
2”
2”

1 1/8” 14 1/4”

2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”

118 lbs
90 lbs
75 lbs

42 lbs
29 lbs

16 lbs
14 lbs
14 lbs

20 lbs
15 lbs
12 lbs
20 lbs
15 lbs
12 lbs

134 lbs
103 lbs
88 lbs

45 lbs
30 lbs

17 lbs
16 lbs
16 lbs

22 lbs
16 lbs
13 lbs
22 lbs
16 lbs
13 lbs

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

72” CTS Canopy
54” CTS Canopy
41” CTS Canopy

CTS Support Beams 3 pack (For 54” and 72”)
CTS Support Beams 2 pack (For 36” and 41”)

72” Base Guard
54” Base Guard
41” Base Guard

72” CTS Solid Back Splash
54” CTS Solid Back Splash
41” CTS Solid Back Splash
72” CTS Tool Board Back Splash
54” CTS Tool Board Back Splash
41” CTS Tool Board Back Splash

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Bottom Panel
Frame

1.2 mm
12 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
1.5 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
1.5 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
1.0 mm

Single Door for 41” and 54”

Double Door for 72”
Avai lable in 3  C olors

CTS

CTS Parts  also  available  individually



30

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

35” 4 Drawer Flip-Top Cart

27” Pro Series 2 Drawer Slide Top Service Cart

30” 1 Drawer Service Cart 

141 lbs

60.5 lbs

40 lbs

163 lbs

67 lbs

44 lbs

31”*

27 7/8”

30”

39 3/8”

36”

35 3/4”

20 1/2”

14 5/8”

15 7/8”

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

BK/BL/RD06032000

BK06022704

BK/RD06030210

35'' Pro Series  4  
Drawer Service Cart

27'' Pro Series  2  Drawer
 Slide top Service Cart

30'' 1 Drawer  Service  Cart

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
330 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

55 lbs
150 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

55 lbs
275 lbs

4-DR CART
2 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer
Top Till
Bottom Tray

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
11 5/8”
25 3/8”
25 3/8”
30 1/2”
29 7/8”

17 3/8”
17 3/8”
17 3/8”
19 3/8”
19”

2 5/8”
2 5/8”
6”
4 3/8”
15”

2
2
4
-
-

SLIDES

2-DR CART
2 Drawers
Top Till
Bottom Tray

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
22 1/4”
27 5/8”
27 5/8”

12 3/4”
14 3/8”
14 1/2”

2”
5 3/4”
3 1/2”

2
-
-

SLIDES

1-DR CART
1 Drawer
2 Trays

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
25 1/4”
30”

13 1/2”
15 7/8”

4 1/4”
3”

2
-

SLIDES

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Lid
Frame
Drawers

1.5 mm
1.2 mm
1.0 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body
Frame
Drawers

0.8 mm
0.8 mm
0.8 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body 0.6 mm

Slotted Sides for Organized Screwdriver Hanging
Four 5” x 2” Swivel Casters, 2 with Locking Levers

3.2 mil UV Protected Powder Coat Finish
Removable Ball Bearing Drawer Glides

Heavy-Duty Rubber Grip Metal Push Handle
EVA Foam Drawer Liners

Top Locking Sliding Panels Provide Additional Storage
Four 4” x 1” Swivel Casters, 2 with Locking Levers

HMC Tubular Locking System

3.2 mil Epoxy Polyester Powder Coat Paint Finish
Four 4” x 1” Swivel Casters, 2 with Locking Levers

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Bottom Shelf For Extra Storage

Molded Plastic Drawer Handles

Service Carts

Avai lable in 3  C olors

Avai lable in 
2 Colors

7,448
Cubic  inches

Total storage  space*

3,410
Cubic  inches

Total storage  space*

1,449
Cubic  inches

Total storage  space*

*Total Storage Excluding Bottom Tray

*Total Storage Excluding Bottom Tray

*Total Storage Excluding Top and Bottom Tray

*35” with Handle



31

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

34” Pro Series 3 Drawer Cart 

32” Pro Series 1 Drawer Cart 

32” Pro Series 1 Drawer Cart

110 lbs

63 lbs

146 lbs

125 lbs

78 lbs

162 lbs

34 1/2”

31 1/2”

31 1/4”*

39 3/8”

35 5/8”

42”

16 3/4”

17 1/2”

20 5/8”

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

BK/BL05500200

BK/BL05500190

BK/BL/RD06043500

34'' Pro Series  3  
Drawer Service Cart

32'' Pro Series  1  
Drawer Service Cart

35'' Pro Series  4 Drawer
 Slide top Service Cart

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

55 lbs
264 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

55 lbs
264 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

77 lbs
330 lbs

3-DR CART

3-DR CART

3-DR CART

Top Till
1 Drawer
1 Drawer
1 Drawer
Bottom Tray

Top Till
1 Drawer
Bottom Tray

Top Till
2 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer
Bottom Tray

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

30 3/8”
26 7/8”
26 7/8”
26 7/8”
29”

30 1/4”
26 7/8”
30 1/8”

29”
11 1/4”
24 3/4”
24 3/4”
29”

15 7/8”
14 3/4”
14 3/4”
14 3/4”
15 7/8”

16 1/8”
14 3/4”
16”

20 1/8”
18 7/8”
18 7/8”
18 7/8”
20 1/8”

4”
1 3/4”
2 1/2”
3 7/8”
3”

2 7/8”
3 3/4”
3”

6 3/4”
2 1/4”
2 1/4”
3 7/8”
3 1/4”

-
2
2
2
-

-
2
-

-
2
2
2
-

SLIDES

SLIDES

SLIDES

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Lid
Frame
Drawers

1.2 mm
1.0 mm
1.0 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Lid
Frame
Drawers

1.0 mm
1.0 mm
1.0 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Lid
Frame
Drawers

1.2 mm
1.2 mm
1.0 mm

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Four 5” x 2” Casters

Full Extension Gas Struts

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Four 5” x 2” Casters

Locking Lid Hinges

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Four 5” x 2” Casters

Cutouts For Cords

Service Carts

Avai lable in 3  C olors

Avai lable in 
2 Colors

Avai lable in 
2 Colors

5,146
Cubic  inches

Total storage  space*

2,889
Cubic  inches

Total storage  space*

6,769
Cubic  inches

Total storage  space*

*Total Storage Excluding Bottom Tray

*Total Storage Excluding Bottom Tray

*Total Storage Excluding Bottom Tray

*35” with Handle



32

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

35” 7 Drawer Flip-Top Cart

30” 4 Drawer Flip-Top Cart

32” 2 Drawer Flip-Top Cart

215 lbs

114 lbs

69 lbs

234 lbs

123 lbs

78 lbs

31”*

30 1/4”

31 1/2”

38 7/8”

40 1/2”

35 5/8”

22 1/2”

16 1/4”

17 1/2”

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

BK/BL/RD/LG/OG06035247

BL06036404

BL06032020

35'' Pro Series  7  
Drawer Service Cart

30'' 4  Drawer Flip-top  Super Cart

32'' 2 Drawer Flip-top  Service Cart

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

100 lbs
330 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

55 lbs
264 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

55 lbs
264 lbs

7-DR CART
Top Till
2 Drawers
4 Drawer
1 Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
29 7/8”
11 1/2”
25 3/8”
25 3/8”

21 1/4”
19 3/4”
19 3/4”
19 3/4”

7 1/2”
2 1/4”
2 1/4”
5 5/8”

-
2
2
4

SLIDES

4-DR CART
Top Till
Bottom Tray
2 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
30”
30”
12 1/4”
26 5/8”
26 5/8”

16”
16”
14 1/2”
14 1/2”
14 1/2”

3”
15”
1 5/8”
1 5/8”
3 3/4”

-
-
2
2
2

SLIDES

2-DR CART
Top Till
Bottom Tray
2 Drawers

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
30 1/4”
30 1/8”
26 7/8”

16 1/8”
16”
14 3/4”

2 7/8”
16 5/8”
3 3/4”

-
-
2

SLIDES

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Lid
Frame
Drawers

1.5 mm
1.2 mm
1.0 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Lid
Frame
Drawers

1.0 mm
1.0 mm
1.0 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Lid
Frame
Drawers

1.0 mm
1.0 mm
1.0 mm

Slotted Sides for Organized Screwdriver Hanging
3.2 mil UV Protected Powder Coat Finish

Removable Ball Bearing Drawer Glides
Heavy-Duty Rubber Grip Metal Push Handle

Lift Latch Drawer Pulls
EVA Foam Drawer Liners

Four 4” x 1” Swivel Casters: 2 With Wheel Brakes 
Piano Lid Hinges Support Till Compartment Lid

Removable Ball-Bearing Drawer Glides 
EVA Foam Drawer Liners Included

Four 4” x 1” Swivel Casters: 2 With Wheel Brakes 
Locking Lid Hinges Support Till Compartment Lid

Removable Ball-Bearing Drawer Glides 
EVA Foam Drawer Liners Included

Service Carts

13,112
Cubic  inches
Total storage  space

4,092
Cubic  inches

Total storage  space*

4,375
Cubic  inches

Total storage  space*

*Total Storage Excluding Bottom Tray

*Total Storage Excluding Bottom Tray

*35” with Handle



33

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

1 Drawer Flip-Top Cart

Multi-Purpose Cart

Economy Cart

30” Polypropylene Cart
36” Polypropylene Cart
Polypropylene Cart 2 Tier Cart
Polypropylene Cart 3 Tier Cart

61 lbs

37 lbs

33 lbs

32 lbs
53 lbs
20 lbs
32 lbs

65 lbs

40 lbs

35 lbs

34 lbs
55 lbs
23 lbs
34 lbs

33 1/2”

30”

30”

30”*
36”**
30”
30”

30”

35 1/2”

33 1/2”

33 1/4”
33 1/4”
31 1/2”
41”

16”

16”

16”

17”
25 1/2”
16”
16”

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

BL06030341

BL06030360

BL06030340

PP06039021
PP06046021
PP06032021
PP06032031

1  Drawer Flip-top  Service Cart

Multi-purpose  Service Cart

Economy Service Cart

Polypropylene Service Carts

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Slide Pair
Casters

55 lbs
264 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Casters 264 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
300 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Casters 264 lbs

1-DR CART
Top Till
Bottom Tray
1 Drawers

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
30 1/2”
30 1/2”
26 3/4”

16”
16”
15”

3”
3”
3 3/4”

-
-
2

SLIDES

CART
Shelves

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
30” 16” 3” -

SLIDES

CART
Shelves

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
30” 16” 3” -

SLIDES

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Lid
Frame
Drawers

1.0 mm
1.0 mm
1.0 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Frame 1.0 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Frame 1.0 mm

High Impact Polypropylene won’t Chip, Rust or Dent
Four 4” x 1” Casters, 2 with Locking Levers

Four 4” x 1” Swivel Casters: 2 With Wheel Brakes 
Removable Ball-Bearing Drawer Glides 

EVA Foam Drawer Liners Included

* 39 3/4” with Handle
** 46” with HandlePP06032021 PP06039021 PP06032031 PP06046021

Service Carts

2,969
Cubic  inches

Total storage  space*

*Total Storage Excluding Bottom Tray



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

59” Collapsible Workstation

59” Workstation w/ 3 Doors

182 lbs

182 lbs

194 lbs

194 lbs

59”

59”

68 1/2”

68 1/2”

28 3/8”

30 3/8”

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

MODEL

MODEL

GS00659131

GS00659031

59"  Collapsible 
3  Door  Workstation

Folding Sawhorse

59"  3  Door  Workstation

WORKSTATION
Overhead Storage
- Single Door
- Double Door
Pegboard Backsplash
Plywood Surface

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
52 3/4”
19”
33 1/2”
52 3/4”
59”

11 7/8”
10 3/4”
10 3/4”
-
26 1/2”

16 1/8”
16 1/8”
16 1/8”
17 1/4”
1 1/2”

110 lbs
55 lbs
55 lbs
110 lbs
264 lbs

CAPACITY

WORKSTATION
Overhead Storage
- Single Door
- Double Door
Pegboard Backsplash
Plywood Surface
Grated Shelf

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
52 3/4”
19”
33 1/2”
52 3/4”
59”
57 3/8”

11 7/8”
10 3/4”
10 3/4”
-
28 3/4”
30 3/8”

16 1/8”
16 1/8”
16 1/8”
17 1/4”
1 1/2”
25 3/8”

110 lbs
55 lbs
55 lbs
110 lbs
264 lbs
110 lbs

CAPACITY

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Frame
Doors
Wood

1.0 mm
1.0 mm

1.5 inches

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Frame
Doors
Wood

1.0 mm
1.0 mm

1.5 inches

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Manufactured With High Quality 1.0mm Cold Steel

1 1/2” Thick Plywood Work Surface for Durability
Collapses Down to 9 3/4” for Added Storage Space

Backsplash with Pegboard Design for Tools
5” x 2” Casters with Brakes

Legs and Work Surface Fold Via Pin Barrel Hinges

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Manufactured With High Quality 1.0mm Cold Steel

1 1/2” Thick Plywood Work Surface for Durability
Backsplash with Pegboard Design for Tools

5” x 2” Casters with Brakes
Grated Lower Shelf for Heavy-Duty Items

Workbench Collapses Via 
Pin Barrel Hinges Mounted 
to Legs and Work Surface

Work Benches/ Garage

Toolboard back splash compatible with 30 pc hook set (seen on page 25)

34

Toolboard back splash compatible with 30 pc hook set (seen on page 25)



35
Work Benches

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

59” Industrial Steel Workbench

59” 2 Drawer Workbench

79” 3 Drawer Workbench

Folding Sawhorse

110 lbs

148 lbs

191 lbs

10 lbs

124 lbs

163 lbs

211 lbs

22 lbs

59”

59”

78 3/4”

39”

37”

34”

34”

31”

27 1/2”

25 1/2”

25 1/2”

15”

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

GW00550150

GW00550170

GW00550160

HA01539151

59"  Industrial 
Steel Workbench

59"  Industrial 2  Drawer Steel Workbench

79"  Industrial 3 Drawer Steel Workbench

Folding Sawhorse

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Top 
Frame

2.0 mm
2.5 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Top 
Frame
Drawers

2.0 mm
2.5 mm
1.2 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Top 
Frame
Drawers

1.5 mm
1.2 mm
1.0 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Top 
Frame

1.8 mm
1.8    mm

Manufactured with High Quality Steel
Large Surface for More Work Space

Extended Lip Around Surface of Table
Bottom Shelf For Additional Storage

Manufactured with High Quality Steel
Large Surface for More Work Space

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Bottom Shelf For Additional Storage

Manufactured with High Quality Steel
Large Surface for More Work Space

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Bottom Shelf For Additional Storage

Comes as a Set of 2
Easy-Carry Handle

Fold-Away Legs
Friction Grip Surface

Easy Setup and Stow Away

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
880 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
1,100 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
1,100 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
265 lbs

3 Drawers
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
13 3/4” 16 1/2” 5 1/2”

2 Drawers
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
13 3/4” 16 1/2” 5 1/2”



36
 Garage

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

2 Door Base Cabinet
2 Door Wall Cabinet
2 Door Locker Cabinet

2 Door Overhead Cabinet
2 Door Wall Cabinet
2 Door Locker Cabinet
1 Drawer Workbench

60 lbs
28 lbs
86 lbs

17 lbs
28 lbs
86 lbs
77 lbs

191 lbs
191 lbs
191 lbs

215 lbs
215 lbs
215 lbs
215 lbs

26”
26”
30”

26 1/4”
26”
30”
52”

33 7/8”
30”
75 3/4”

15”
30”
75 3/4”
36 1/2”

16”
12”
18”

12”
12”
18”
26”

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

MODEL

MODEL

GS07003002

GS00605204

3 Piece  Garage Cabinet  Set

4 Piece  Garage Cabinet  Set

BASE CABINET

WALL CABINET

Locker Cabinet

1 Drawer
2 Door Compartment
1 Shelf

2 Door Compartment
Adjustable Shelf

3 Adjustable Shelf

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

21 5/8”
25 7/8”
25 7/8”

25 7/8”
25 7/8”

29 7/8”

14 1/2”
14 1/2”
14 1/2”

11 7/8”
11 7/8”

17”

7 3/4”
18 3/4”
1”

29 7/8”
1”

1”

45 lbs
65 lbs
35 lbs

65 lbs
35 lbs

35 lbs

CAPACITY

CAPACITY

CAPACITY

WORKBENCH
Bamboo Top
Drawer

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
52”
16 3/4”

26”
14 5/8”

1”
2”

555 lbs
45 lbs

CAPACITY

OVERHEAD CAB
Adjustable Shelf

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
25 7/8” 11 7/8” 1” 35 lbs

CAPACITY

WALL CABINET
2 Door Compartment
Adjustable Shelf

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
25 7/8”
25 7/8”

11 7/8”
11 7/8”

29 7/8”
1”

65 lbs
35 lbs

CAPACITY

Locker Cabinet
3 Adjustable Shelf

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
29 7/8” 17” 1” 35 lbs

CAPACITY

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Frame
Doors

0.7 mm
0.7 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Frame
Doors
Bench Frame

0.7 mm
0.7 mm
1.0 mm

Pre-Assembled, Packaged Design for Quick and Easy Setup
HMC High Security Tubular Locking System

Industrial Grade Welded Steel, Quality Construction
Order Multiple Sets for Full Garage Storage

1” Thick Bamboo Block Work Surface (Base Cabinet Only)

All Pieces Conveniently Packaged Within Tall Locker Cabinet
Industrial-Grade Powder Coated Steel for Durability

High Quality, Welded Frame Construction
Order Multiple Sets for Full Garage Storage
HMC High Security Tubular Locking System

1” Thick Bamboo Top Steel Workbench with One Drawer



37
Garage

3 Drawers
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
14 3/4” 18” 4 1/2”

4 Shelves
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
26 1/2” 16 1/2” 3/4”

2 Shelves
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
26 1/2” 16 1/2” 3/4”

1 Shelves
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
26 1/2” 10 1/2” 3/4”

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

79” 3 Drawer Workbench

2 Door Tall Mobile Cabinet

2 Door Wall Cabinet

2 Door Mobile Cabinet

118 lbs

93 lbs

34 lbs

68 lbs

134 lbs

105 lbs

40 lbs

77 lbs

78 3/4”

26 3/4”

26 3/4”

26 7/8”

42 1/8”

64”

26 7/8”

31”

23 5/8”

18”

12”

18”

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

GS00579030

GS00765021

GS00727021

GS04002270

79"  Steel  Workbench with  3 drawers and  wood  top

2 Door Tall Mobile  Cabinet

2 Door Wall Cabinet

2 Door Mobile Cabinet

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body
Frame
Drawers

0.8 mm
1.5 mm
1.0 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body
Frame
Shelves

0.7 mm
0.7 mm
0.8 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body
Frame
Shelves

0.7 mm
0.7 mm
0.8 mm

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Body
Frame
Drawer

1.0 mm
0.8 mm
1.0 mm

Manufactured with High Quality Steel
Large Matted Top for More Work Space

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
1.5” Thick Laminated Wood Work Surface

Manufactured with High Quality Steel
4 Adjustable Shelves

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Four 4” x 1” Swivel Locking Casters for Mobility

Manufactured with High Quality Steel
2 Adjustable Shelves

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Mounting Hardware Included

Manufactured with High Quality Steel
Pull-Out Tray with Ball Bearing Slides

HMC High Security Tubular Locking System
Four 4” x 1” Swivel Locking Casters for Mobility

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Frame
Drawers

440 lbs
45 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Frame
Shelves

286 lbs
22 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Frame
Shelves

66 lbs
22 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITIES
Frame
Drawers

165 lbs
40 lbs



38
PB&E

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

3.5 Gallon Parts Washer

20 Gallon Parts Washer

20 Gallon Portable Parts Washer

40 Gallon Portable Parts Washer

15 lbs

51 lbs

73 lbs

93 lbs

17 lbs

58 lbs

82 lbs

99 lbs

17”

30”

38”

46 7/8”

9”

34 5/8”

37”

36 3/4”

13 1/2”

21 1/4”

21 1/2”

22 7/8”

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

RD00803180

RD00820310

RD00820290

RD00840450

3.5 Gallon Parts Washer

20 Gallon Parts Washer

20 Gallon Portable Parts Washer

40 Gallon Parts Washer

Flexible Nozzle
Solid Steel Design Won’t Leak

Fusible Linked Lid Arm to Prevent Accidental Injury in Case of Fire
Electric Pump with On/Off Switch Included

Removable Work Surface Tray
MUST USE WATER BASED SOLVENT ONLY

Flexible Nozzle
Solid Steel Design Won’t Leak

Fusible Linked Lid Arm to Prevent Accidental Injury in Case of Fire
Electric Pump with On/Off Switch Included

Removable Work Surface Tray
Equipped with Drain Plug for Easy Cleaning
MUST USE WATER BASED SOLVENT ONLY

Flexible Nozzle
Solid Steel Design Won’t Leak

Fusible Linked Lid Arm to Prevent Accidental Injury in Case of Fire
Electric Pump with On/Off Switch Included

Removable Work Surface Tray
Drying Self w/ Drain and Liquid Recovery Bin for Quick Easy Cleaning

Four 4” x 1” Swivel Casters, 2 with Locks
MUST USE WATER BASED SOLVENT ONLY

Flexible Nozzle
Solid Steel Design Won’t Leak

Fusible Linked Lid Arm to Prevent Accidental Injury in Case of Fire
Electric Pump with On/Off Switch Included

Removable Work Surface Tray
Equipped with Drain Plug for Easy Cleaning
MUST USE WATER BASED SOLVENT ONLY



39
PB&E

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT CASE QTY

SHIP WT

Table Top Abrasive Cabinet

Vertical Abrasive Cabinet

5 Small Window Covers (RD00920250 only)
5 Large Window Covers (RD00924380 only)
3pc Nozzle Set (Abrasive Cabinets only)
Abrasive Cabinet Gun
Parts Washer Brush

5 Gallon Pressure Pot
10 Gallon Pressure Pot
20 Gallon Pressure Pot

38 lbs

107 lbs

0.19 lbs
0.36 lbs
0.15 lbs
1.1 lbs
1.85 lbs

29 lbs
38 lbs
46 lbs

42 lbs

113 lbs

36.2 lbs
36.2 lbs
20.2 lbs
29.7 lbs
22 lbs

60 pcs
60 pcs
120 pcs
24 pcs
20 pcs

33 lbs
42 lbs
51 lbs

23”

36 5/8”

11 1/2”
13”
15”

19 1/4”

52 5/8”

32”
32 5/8”
36 1/4”

19”

23 1/4”

18 7/8”
18 7/8”
30 3/4”

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

RD00920250

RD00924380

RP912
RP922
RP905
RP900
RP804

RD00912201
RD00913191
RD00915311

Table Top  Abrasive  Cabinet

Vertical Abrasive  Cabinet

Accessories  and  replacement  Parts

5, 10 and 20 Gallon Pressure  Pot

Included Light for Better Work Visibility
Extra PVC Window Protectors Included

Replaceable Work Gloves
Media Release Plug

4 Ceramic Nozzles Included

Included Light for Better Work Visibility
Extra PVC Window Protectors Included

Replaceable Work Gloves
Media Release Door

4 Ceramic Nozzles Included
1.2mm Metal Body and 1.0 mm Metal Legs

RP905 included 3 Ceramic Nozzles: 5mm, 6mm & 7mm
RP900 Includes 4 Ceramic Nozzles: 4mm, 5mm, 6mm & 7mm

Manufactured with High Quality Cold Steel
Removes rust, scale and paint from Parts and Small Equipment

4 Interchangeable Ceramic Tip Nozzles Included (1/8, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4)
8 ft Hose Length with Self-Closing “Dead Man” Valve

6” Rubber Wheels Support Fully Loaded Pot
Protective Canvas Hood Included

Air Consumption: 6-25cfm
Working Pressure: 60-125 psi



40

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

30 Gallon Safety Cabinet

45 Gallon Safety Cabinet (Manual Closing)
45 Gallon Safety Cabinet (Self Closing)

60 Gallon Safety Cabinet

220 lbs

280 lbs
282 lbs

307 lbs

12 lbs
16 lbs

220 lbs

300 lbs
302 lbs

332 lbs

13 lbs
17 lbs

43”

43”
43”

31 1/4”

35 5/8”
28”

44”

65”
65”

65”

1”
1”

18”

18”
18”

31 1/4”

14”
28”

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

YW00750300

YW00750450
YW00750451

YW00750600

RP745
RP760

30 Gallon  Safety Cabinet

45  Gallon  Safety Cabinet

60 Gallon  Safety Cabinet

Safety Cabinet
 Replacement Shelves

Meets NFPA Code 30 and OSHA Specifications
Designed to Protect Contained Flammable Liquids for a Period of 10-Minutes

Suitable for Storage of Up to 5-Gal Sized Containers of Flammable Liquids
Adjustable, Galvanized Steel Shelf to Accommodate Various Sized Containers

Reinforced, Welded Double Wall Construction w/ 1 1/2” Airspace
3-Point, Flat Key Locking System w/ Button Latches

Full-Length Piano Hinges, Self-Latching Doors
Two, 2” Vents with Fire Baffles and Caps
4 Adjustable, Galvanized Leveling Legs

2” Raised Leakproof Sill
Factory Mutual Tested & Approved

Made in the USA

Meets NFPA Code 30 and OSHA Specifications
Designed to Protect Contained Flammable Liquids for a Period of 10-Minutes

Suitable for Storage of Up to 5-Gal Sized Containers of Flammable Liquids
2 Adjustable, Galvanized Steel Shelves to Accommodate Various Sized Containers

3-Point, Flat Key Locking System w/ Button Latches
Reinforced, Welded Double Wall Construction w/ 1 1/2” Airspace

Full-Length Piano Hinges, Self-Latching Doors
Two, 2” Vents with Fire Baffles and Caps
4 Adjustable, Galvanized Leveling Legs

2” Raised Leakproof Sill
Factory Mutual Tested & Approved

Made in the USA

Meets NFPA Code 30 and OSHA Specifications
Designed to Protect Contained Flammable Liquids for a Period of 10-Minutes

Suitable for Storage of Up to 5-Gal Sized Containers of Flammable Liquids
2 Adjustable, Galvanized Steel Shelves to Accommodate Various Sized Containers

3-Point, Flat Key Locking System w/ Button Latches
Reinforced, Welded Double Wall Construction w/ 1 1/2” Airspace

Full-Length Piano Hinges, Self-Latching Doors
Two, 2” Vents with Fire Baffles and Caps
4 Adjustable, Galvanized Leveling Legs

2” Raised Leakproof Sill
Factory Mutual Tested & Approved

Made in the USA

Model RP745: Compatible with all 30 and 45 Gallon Safety Cabinets
Model RP760: Compatible with 60 Gallon Safety Cabinets

Safety



41

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

Spill Containment Pallet Ramp

1 Drum Modular Spill Containment Platform

2 Drum Modular Spill Containment Platform

32 lbs

16 lbs

32 lbs

37 lbs

21 lbs

37 lbs

32”

26 1/4”

26 1/4”

8”

6 1/2”

6 1/2”

45 1/2”

26”

51 1/2”

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

YW0034623

YW00301122

YW00302302

Modular Platforms

Typical Configurations
4 Drum 5 Drum 6 Drum 8 Drum 9 Drum

Spill Containment Systems

Spill Containment Pallet Ramp

1 Drum modular  spill  containment  platform

2 Drum modular  spill  containment  platform

Design Allows for Multiple Configurations
Easy to Connect with Built-In U-Channels
Low Profile for Easy Loading and Unloading
Compatible with Units: YW00301122 & YW00302302

High Performance Engineered Plastic for Excellent Chemical Resistance
Low Profile Design for Easy Loading and Unloading

Compatible with YW00302302 & YW003044660
Load Capacity: 1,500 lbs

Made in the USA

High Performance Engineered Plastic for Excellent Chemical Resistance
Modular Construction Allows for Multiple Configurations

External U-Channels for Easy Connection to Multiple Platforms
Removable, Flat Top Grating for Easy Cleaning

Sump Capacity: 12 Gallons
Load Capacity: 2,000 lbs.

EPA 40 CFR 264.175 Compliant
Made in the USA

External U-Channels for Easy Connection to Multiple Platforms & Ramps
Removable, Flat Top Grating for Easy Cleaning

Molded Forklift Pockets in Base
Compatible with Poly Pallet Ramp

Sump Capacity: 30 Gallons
Load Capacity: 5,000 lbs.

EPA 40 CFR 264.175 Compliant
Made in the USA

Safety

51 1/2”

52 1/2”

52 1/2” 52 1/2”

103” 103”

104”

129”77 3/4”

77 3/4”



42

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

4 Drum Modular Spill Containment Pallet

2 Drum Modular Spill Containment Pallet

2 Drum Modular Spill Containment Basin

4 Drum Modular Spill Containment Basin

67 lbs

52 lbs

20 lbs

25 lbs

72 lbs

57 lbs

25 lbs

30 lbs

51 1/2”

51”

26 1/4”

51 1/2”

8”

13 3/4”

6 1/2”

7”

51 1/2”

26 1/4”

51 1/2”

51 1/2”

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

YW00304660

YW00302660

YW00302341

YW00304661

4  Drum  Spill  Containment Pallet

2  Drum  Spill  Containment Pallet

2  Drum  Spill  Containment Basin

4 Drum  Spill  Containment Basin

High Performance Engineered Plastic for Excellent Chemical Resistance
Drain Plug For Convenient Liquid Removal

Removable, Flat Top Grating for Easy Cleaning
Compatible with Poly Pallet Ramp

Molded Forklift Pockets in Base
Sump Capacity: 66 Gallons

Load Capacity: 8,000 lbs.
EPA 40 CFR 264.175 & SPCC Compliant

Made in the USA

High Performance Engineered Plastic for Excellent Chemical Resistance
Drain Plug For Convenient Liquid Removal

Removable, Flat Top Grating for Easy Cleaning
Molded Forklift Pockets in Base

Sump Capacity: 66 Gallons
Load Capacity: 4,000 lbs.

EPA 40 CFR 264.175 & SPCC Compliant
Made in the USA

Add Low Cost Spill Protection to Your Workplace
High Performance Molded Plastic Construction

Sump Capacity: 34 Gallons
Load Capacity: 5,000 lbs.

Made in the USA

Add Low Cost Spill Protection to Your Workplace
High Performance Molded Plastic Construction

Sump Capacity: 34 Gallons
Load Capacity: 5,000 lbs.

Made in the USA

Safety



43

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC WT

PC WT

SHIP WT

SHIP WT

6 Gallon Oily Waste Can
14 Gallon Oily Waste Can

13” Master Lock File Safe

9 lbs
16 lbs

13.2 lbs

11 lbs
18 lbs

14.1 lbs

16 1/2”
22”

13 1/4”

16”
21”

12 1/4

13 1/2”
18”

11”

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

MODEL

MODEL

YW00316060
YW00321140

YW00234330

4 Drum  Spill  Containment Basin

13"  MSDS  File  Safe

Can Be Used With or Without Liner, Self-Closing Lid
Molded Handles, Seamless Leak-Proof Design

Hands-Free Foot Lever, Flared Base for Stability
Meets OSHA & NFPA Code 30 Requirements

Heavy-Wall HDPE Construction
Fire-Safe Temporary Storage of Materials

Made in the USA

Butterfly Clasp to Securely Close Lid
 Plastic Grip Handle

 Powder Coat Paint Finish

M E TA L  T H I C K N E S S
Frame 1.2 mm



44

INDEX
Abrasive Cabinets........................................................ 37
Ball Bearing Hand Carry Toolboxes................................. 6
Black Plastic ToolBoxes with Beveled Lid.......................... 7
Black Plastic Toolboxes with Metal Latches....................... 7
CTS Acessories ..........................................................  29
CTS 72” Set................................................................. 27
CTS 54” Set................................................................. 27
CTS 41” Set................................................................. 28
CTS 36” Set................................................................. 28
Flat Top 20” Steel Hand Carry Toolbox............................ 5
Garage Cabinet 3 Piece Set......................................... 36
Garage Cabinet 4 Piece Set......................................... 36
H2Pro 18” Side Cabinet............................................... 17
H2Pro 19” Side Locker................................................. 17
H2Pro 36” Toolbox Combo.......................................... 16
H2Pro 41” Toolbox Combo.......................................... 16
H2Pro 56” Toolbox Combo.......................................... 15
H2Pro 72” Toolbox Combo.......................................... 15
H2Pro Stainless Steel Tops............................................ 17
HXL Pro 60” Toolbox Combo........................................ 24
HXL Pro 72” Toolbox Combo........................................ 24
HXL Pro Side Cabinet................................................... 25
HXL Pro Side Locker..................................................... 25
Industrial 20” Tool Tote Steel Toolbox.............................. 4
Industrial Friction Hand Carry Toolboxes......................... 4
Industrial Cantilever Toolboxes....................................... 5
Industrial Toolboxes....................................................... 4
Mobile 2 Door Tall Cabinet.......................................... 37
Mobile Cabinet 2 Door................................................ 37
Oily Waste Cans.......................................................... 43
Parts Organizers with Drawers........................................ 9
Parts Washer - 20 Gallon............................................. 38
Parts Washer - 3.5 Gallon............................................ 38
Parts Washer - 40 Gallon............................................. 38
Parts Washer - Portable 20 Gallon................................ 38
PB&E Accessories & Replacement Parts.......................... 39
Plastic Bins.................................................................... 9
Plastic Double Sided Organizers..................................... 8
Plastic Organizer Tray with 6 Dividers.............................. 9
Plastic Organizers with Removable Bins........................... 8
Portable Parts Organizer................................................. 8
Portable Plastic Organizers............................................. 8
Portable Plastic Parts Organizer...................................... 9
Pressure Pots................................................................ 39
Pro II 27” Toolbox Combo............................................ 12
Pro II 36” Toolbox Combo............................................ 12
Pro II 41” Toolbox Combo............................................ 11
Pro II 54” Toolbox Combo............................................ 11

Pro II Side Cabinet....................................................... 13
Pro II Side Locker......................................................... 13
Red Metal/Black Plastic  Hand Carry Toolboxes................ 6
Red Metal/Black Plastic Roll Away Toolbox....................... 6
RS Pro 27” Toolbox Combo.......................................... 21
RS Pro 36” Toolbox Combo.......................................... 20
RS Pro 41” Toolbox Combo.......................................... 20
RS Pro 54” Toolbox Combo.......................................... 19
RS Pro 72” Toolbox Combo.......................................... 19
RS Pro Side Cabinets.................................................... 21
RS Pro Side Locker....................................................... 22
RS Pro Stainless Steel Top............................................. 22
Safety Cabinet - 30 Gallon........................................... 40
Safety Cabinet - 45 Gallon........................................... 40
Safety Cabinet - 60 Gallon........................................... 39
Saw Horse................................................................... 35
Service Cart - 1 Drawer Flip Top................................... 31
Service Cart - 27” 2 Drawer Slide Top........................... 30
Service Cart - 30” 1 Drawer......................................... 30
Service Cart - 30” 4 Drawer Flip Top Super Cart............ 32
Service Cart - 32” 1 Drawer Flip Top............................. 33
Service Cart - 32” 2 Drawer Flip Top ............................ 32
Service Cart - 34” 3 Drawer Flip Top............................. 31
Service Cart - 35” 4 Drawer Flip Top............................. 31
Service Cart - 35” 4 Drawer Slide Top........................... 30
Service Cart - 35” 7 Drawer Flip Top............................. 32
Service Cart - Economy Cart......................................... 33
Service Cart - Multi-Purpose Cart.................................. 33
Service Cart - Polypropylene......................................... 33
Spill Containment 1 Drum Platform.............................. 41
Spill Containment 2 Drum Basin................................... 42
Spill Containment 2 Drum Pallet................................... 42
Spill Containment 2 Drum Platform.............................. 41
Spill Containment 4 Drum Basin................................... 42
Spill Containment 4 Drum Pallet................................... 42
Spill Containment Pallet Ramp...................................... 41
Steel Hip Hand Carry Toolboxes..................................... 5
Storage Boxes................................................................ 8
Tool Bags...................................................................... 7
Transparent 13” Plastic Hand Carry Toolbox.................... 5
Transparent Plastic Hand Carry Toolbox.......................... 7
Wall Cabinet 2 Door.................................................... 37
Workbench - 59” 3 Door.............................................. 34
Workbench - 59” Collapsible 3 Door............................ 34
Workbench - 79” Steel Workbench with 3 Drawers........ 37
Workbench - Industrial 59” .......................................... 35
Workbench - Industrial 59” 2 Drawer Workbench.......... 35
Workbench - Industrial 79” 3 Drawer Workbench.......... 35



45

LIMITED WARRANTY
This product will be free from defects in workmanship and material from the date of the original 

purchase. The warranty covers use of this product in normal intended use. The warranty will not cover 
any damage caused by accident, misuse, neglect, or abuse. The warranty is void and does not transfer 
to another owner if the unit is sold, rented or leased from the original owner. Proof of purchase must 

be provided with all warranty claims. For service call, 1-800-874-6625

THIS WARRANTY DOES NOT COVER ANY PRODUCT, OR ANY PART OF ANY PRODUCT, WHICH 
HAS BEEN SUBJECT TO EXCESSIVE USE, ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE, ABUSE, MISUSE, INCORRECT 
MAINTENANCE, ALTERATION OR REPAIR BY ANYONE OTHER THAN HOMAK.  THIS WARRANTY 

APPLIES ONLY TO THE HOMAK TOOL STORAGE UNITS AND DOES NOT EXTEND TO THE 
CONTENTS OF THE TOOL STORAGE UNIT.

THIS WARRANTY IS EXCLUSIVE AND EXPRESSLY IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES EXPRESSED OR 
IMPLIED INCLUDING THE WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR 
PURPOSE, WHICH ARE HEREBY DISCLAIMED AND EXCLUDED.  HOMAK SHALL NOT BE SUBJECT 

TO ANY OTHER OBLIGATIONS OR LIABILITIES. HOMAK NEITHER ASSUMES NOR AUTHORIZES ANY 
OTHER PERSON TO ASSUME FOR IT, ANY OTHER LIABILITY IN CONNECTION WITH THE SALE OF 

HOMAK TOOL STORAGE UNITS.

HOMAK WILL NOT, UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES, BE LIABLE TO THE INITIAL CONSUMER OR 
ANYONE ELSE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, SPECIAL, EXEMPLARY, OR PUNITIVE 

DAMAGES ARISING OUT OF THE PURCHASE OR USE OF ANY HOMAK PRODUCTS, INCLUDING 
THE TOOL STORAGE UNITS.  HOMAK’S LIABILITY FOR ANY BREACH OF THIS WARRANTY SHALL BE 
LIMITED EXCLUSIVELY TO REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT OF THE DEFECTIVE PRODUCT, AS DESCRIBED 

ABOVE, OR A REFUND OF THE PURCHASE PRICE OF THE PRODUCT.  IN NO EVENT SHALL 
HOMAK’S OBLIGATION UNDER THIS WARRANTY EXCEED THE PRICE OF THE PRODUCT.

THIS WARRANTY GIVES YOU SPECIFIC LEGAL RIGHTS. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE OTHER RIGHTS 
WHICH VARY FROM STATE TO STATE. ANY CLAIMS ARISING FROM THIS LIMITED WARRANTY SHALL 
BE RESOLVED IN THE STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA AND PENNSYLVANIA WILL APPLY TO ANY DISPUTE.



46

Available 
Sizes

Steel 
Thickness

1.5 mm
16  Gauge

265/530

5,400

6x2

Lift  Latch

PVC

Yes

60" &  72"

1.5 mm - 1.2  mm
16-18 Gauge

100/200

2,700

6x2

Detent

EVA

No

36",  41",  56",  72"

1.2  mm
18  Gauge

100/200

2,100-2,700

6x2 /  5x2

Lift  Latch

PVC

Yes

27", 36",  41", 54", 72"

1.0 mm
19  Gauge

100/200

2,100

5x2

Lift Latch

EVA

NO

27",  36"  41",  54"

Drawer 
Capacity

Caster 
Capacity

Caster  
Size

Available 
Colors

Electric 
 Top Till

Drawer 
Locks

Drawer 
Liner

Series comparison 



47




